32WOS651C
Vimport doo Beograd
Batajnički drum 9deo 10a,11080Beigrad, Zemun
Razmatranja o životnoj sredini i dodatne informacije
regalski nameštaj,
uslovima rada.
izbor.
Pritisnite
Pritisnite
Pritisnite
Pritisnite  OK za ulazak u podmeni i podešavanje.
Izborom
Video
Izborom videa
TV ne radi
Nema video
(PC režim)
treperenje(PC režim)
(PC Mode)
43”
56W/60W
75W/90W
75W/90W/100W/120W
100W/120W/140W/250W/300W
110W/140W/170W/220W/250W/260W
160W/200W/320W/335W/400W
180W/220W/240W/440W
36W
32”
40”
50”
55”
75”
570W77”
300W85”
500W100”
65”
22”/24”
/85 77/100
Obučavajte decu
na koji je postavljen.
š
Vaš
izbor
sledeći kanal
predhodni kanal
Razmatranja o životnoj sredini
radnim uslovima i  uslovima skladištenja
32WOS651C
43”
Power Consumption
56W/60W
75W/90W
75W/90W/100W/120W
100W/120W/140W/250W/300W
110W/140W/170W/220W/250W/260W
160W/200W/320W/335W/400W
180W/220W/240W/440W
36W
Screen Size
32”
40”
50”
55”
75”
570W77”
300W85”
500W100”
Main Accessories
User's manual x1
Remote controller x1
Power cord x1
AAA Batteries x2 (Optional)65”
22”/24”
LIFE TIME :  60,000 Hrs
Wall-mounted screw:22-24inch M4,  28-75inch/85inch M6,  77inch/100inch M8
1.Choose a good location for the television, in a clean place, away from sources of heat (sun,
radiators, fireplaces), plants (pollen, dust, water) and the ground (risk of knocks, dust).
2.Do not place cloth, paper or other materials over the openings on the top, sides or bottom of
the appliance.
3.Switch off the television after use (unless the manufacturer's operating instructions advise
against it, as is usually the case for OLED televisions) and unplug it if it is not going to be used
for (if it is an OLED television, leave it on standby before unplugging it).
4.Store the remote control carefully, do not expose it to liquids and check the condition of the
remote control batteries regularly to prevent corrosion of the contacts.
5.Clean the screen with a soft, dry cloth after switching off and unplugging the television,and
avoid glass sprays and other household cleaning agents.